
New & Featured 
Products  
august  2018



 Table of Contents

 

  

Themes.............................................................................................................. 1-7
New Products.................................................................................................................................... 1-7

Children's Books........................................................................................................................................................ 1
National Parks...........................................................................................................................................................2
Native American.....................................................................................................................................................2-3
Outdoor Adventure................................................................................................................................................... 4
Popsockets............................................................................................................................................................ 4-5
Wildlife...................................................................................................................................................................... 6
U.S. Regions...........................................................................................................................................................6-7

Product & Pricing Availability Subject to Change Without Notice



 Themes

 1 1

New Products, Children's Books

Baby Duck: Finger 
Puppet
How does Baby Duck dry 
off after a swim? Follow 
along with this cute baby 
animal as it experiences 
its world, from playtime to 
bedtime. The simple, 
comforting stories in this 
go-to baby gift series have made it a multimillion 
seller. Featuring a permanently attached plush finger 
puppet, each volume offers parents and children a fun, 
interactive way to play and read as they build a 
lifelong love of books together.

Item # Media Type SRP

CHR216373H Books $6.99

Baby Hedgehog: 
Finger Puppet
Meet Baby Hedgehog! 
Where does Baby 
Hedgehog live? How does 
Baby Hedgehog find a 
tasty treat? Follow along 
as he experiences his 
world, from playtime to 
bedtime. The simple, comforting stories in this go-to 
baby gift series have made it a multimillion seller. 
Featuring a permanently attached plush finger puppet, 
each volume offers parents and children a fun, 
interactive way to play and read as they build a...

Item # Media Type SRP

CHR591552H Books $6.99

Russell The Sheep
All the sheep are falling 
asleep—except Russell. 
What's a sheep to do? 
Count stars… Count feet… 
There must be a way to 
get a sheep to sleep! 
Perfect for naptime or 
bedtime, this New York 
Times bestselling picture book from Splat the Cat 
author-artist Rob Scotton is now a go-anywhere 8x8 
paperback! 

Item # Media Type SRP

HAC239243H Books $5.99

Sheep Out to Eat
The sheep are back, and 
this time they're hungry, 
venturing into a tea shop 
for even more rollicking 
fun and, of course, 
disasters. 

Item # Media Type SRP

HOM858339H Books $6.99

Splat the Cat
It's Splat's first day of 
school and he's worried. 
What if he doesn't make 
any new friends? Just in 
case, Splat decides to 
bring along his pet mouse, 
Seymour, and hides him in 
his lunchbox. The teacher, 
Mrs. Wimpydimple, introduces Splat to the class and 
he soon starts learning all his important cat lessons. 
But when Seymour escapes and the cats do what cats 
do (they chase mice!), Splat's worried again. Maybe 
now he'll lose all his friends, old and new! Just in time,...

Item # Media Type SRP

HAC083154H Books $17.99

Stellaluna 25th 
Anniversary Edition
Knocked from her 
mother’s safe embrace by 
an attacking owl, 
Stellaluna lands headfirst 
in a bird’s nest. This 
adorable baby fruit bat’s 
world is literally turned 
upside down when she is adopted by the occupants of 
the nest and adapts to their peculiar bird habits. 

Item # Media Type SRP

HOM487435H Books $18.99



 Themes

 2

New Products, National Parks

Best Steamboat 
Hikes
From the Mount Zirkel 
Wilderness to the Flat 
Tops Wilderness, The Best 
Steamboat Hikes 
highlights 20 of the most 
popular trails in and 
around the Steamboat 
Springs area. From the summit of Hahn s Peak, hikers 
enjoy a 360-degree panorama, while Rabbit Ears Pass 
offers huge fields of wildflowers.

Item # Media Type SRP

MOB705248S Books $14.95

Day Hikes In Grand 
Teton National 
Park: 89 Great 
Hikes 
Grand Teton National Park 
may be one of the most 
beautiful and awe-
inspiring parks of the 
Rocky Mountains. The 
craggy Teton peaks reach 
as high as 13,770 feet, 
forming a bony ridge 
through Wyoming along...

Item # Media Type SRP

NBN342069S Books $14.95

Moon Grand 
Canyon 7th Edition
Forge your own path 
through this stunning 
national treasure, and 
discover serene vistas, 
thrilling adventure, and 
diverse wildlife with Moon 
Grand Canyon.

Item # Media Type SRP

CHB121565S Books $19.99

New Products, Native American

Beardance 
As this action-packed 
sequel to Bearstone 
opens, Cloyd Atcitty and 
his rancher friend Walter 
Landis are heading back 
into the mountains, this 
time chasing the old man's 
dream of finding a lost 
Spanish gold mine. But 
when Cloyd hears that a 
mother grizzly and her 
cubs have been sighted 
nearby, he immediately hopes it might be the mate of...

Item # Media Type SRP

SIS987072S Books $7.99

Beardream 
(Avenues)
Spring has come to the 
mountains, and the bears 
have emerged from their 
winter's sleep -- all but the 
Great Bear, who sleeps on 
in his den. In the Ute 
village, a boy called Short 
Tail worries that the Great 
Bear will starve if he 
doesn't waken. So Short 
Tail heads off into the mountains to rouse the Great 
Bear. But on the way to the Great Bear's den, Short...

Item # Media Type SRP

SIS983536S Books $7.99

Bearstone 
Fourteen-year-old Cloyd 
Atcitty has been skipping 
school for years. He's run 
away from a group home 
for Native American boys, 
and is now being sent to 
work for Walter Landis, an 
old rancher on an isolated 
Colorado farm. In a cave 
above the ranch, Cloyd 
finds a turquoise carving 
of a bear. Knowing that his 
people, the Utes, have a...

Item # Media Type SRP

SIS987071S Books $6.00

http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDYB
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDYH
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDYr
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDYq
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDY2
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDY7


 Themes

 3

New Products, Native American - Continued

Blood Moon: An 
American Epic of 
War and Splendor 
in the Cherokee 
Nation
Blood Moon is the story of 
the century-long blood 
feud between two rival 
Cherokee chiefs from the early years of the United 
States through the infamous Trail of Tears and into the 
Civil War. The two men’s mutual hatred, while little 
remembered today, shaped the tragic history of the 
tribe far more than anyone, even the reviled President...

Item # Media Type SRP

SIS112871H Books $30.00

Moon of Popping 
Trees
The last significant clash 
of arms in the American 
Indian Wars took place on 
December 29, 1890, on 
the banks of Wounded 
Knee Creek in South 
Dakota. Of the 350 Teton 
Sioux Indians there, two-
thirds were women and 
children. When the smoke 
cleared, 84 men and 62 
women and children lay dead, their bodies scattered...

Item # Media Type SRP

UNE329120S Books $18.95

Navajo-English 
Dictionary
Navajo is spoken in the 
American Southwest 
(primarily Arizona, New 
Mexico, and Utah) by the 
Navajo people, or Dine'. 
The largest of all the 
Native American tribes, 
the Navajo are one of the few tribes that still use their 
native language in everyday communication. The 
Navajo language first appeared in writing in the mid-
1800s. In 1939, the alphabet was standardized and 
printed materials were available. Shortly after, during...

Item # Media Type SRP

IPS180247S Books $14.95

Trail of Painted 
Ponies Coloring 
Book: Native 
American Edition
Trail of Painted Ponies 
Coloring Book: Native 
American Edition is the 
first in a series of adult 
coloring books inspired by equine ethos and artistic 
expression. The Trail of Painted Ponies and Blue Star 
Coloring have come together to create twenty six 
designs inspired by some of the most popular Painted 
Pony figurines rooted in Native American lore. Fifteen...

Item # Media Type SRP

IPS451543S Books $12.99

http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDYh
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDYI
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDY1
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDYA


 Themes

 4

New Products, Outdoor Adventure

Ultimate Guide to 
Whitewater Rafting 
and River Camping
The Ultimate Guide to 
Whitewater Rafting and 
River Camping introduces 
new rafters to the skills, 
equipment, and 
knowledge required to 
mount a multiday 
whitewater rafting trip. 
Rafting equipment, skills, and techniques have 
changed drastically in recent years, and this book...

Item # Media Type SRP

NBN303233S Books $22.95

Whitewater 
Courage (Jake 
Maddox Sports 
Stories)
Christopher has never 
rafted on a river like 
Australia's Franklin River. 
Will he be brave enough to 
tackle the whitewater?

Item # Media Type SRP

CAP422530S Books $25.99

Whitewater Safety 
and Rescue: 
Essential 
Knowledge For 
Canoeists, 
Kayakers, And Raft 
Guides (Paddling 
Series)
Essential knowledge for every recreational paddler 
and professional river guide. 

Item # Media Type SRP

NBN275087S Books $19.95

New Products, Popsockets

PopSocket Banana 
Brunch
It’s a simple, affordable 
and utterly transformative 
phone accessory. 
PopSockets offer a super 
secure grip, allowing for 
one-handedtexting or 
snapping the perfect 
selfie. It also makes a great stand for watching videos 
and movies, hands free.

Item # SRP

POS812513M $9.99

PopSocket Butterfly 
Bell Jar
It’s a simple, affordable 
and utterly transformative 
phone accessory. 
PopSockets offer a super 
secure grip, allowing for 
one-handedtexting or 
snapping the perfect 
selfie. It also makes a great stand for watching videos 
and movies, hands free.

Item # SRP

POS812515M $9.99

PopSocket Cloud 
Canyon
It’s a simple, affordable 
and utterly transformative 
phone accessory. 
PopSockets offer a super 
secure grip, allowing for 
one-handedtexting or 
snapping the perfect 
selfie. It also makes a great stand for watching videos 
and movies, hands free.

Item # SRP

POS812519M $9.99

http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDY3
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDYs
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDYO
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDYc
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDYL
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDYD


 Themes

 5

New Products, Popsockets - Continued

PopSocket Glitterati
It’s a simple, affordable 
and utterly transformative 
phone accessory. 
PopSockets offer a super 
secure grip, allowing for 
one-handedtexting or 
snapping the perfect 
selfie. It also makes a 
great stand for watching videos and movies, hands 
free.

Item # SRP

POS811817M $9.99

PopSocket GRL 
PWR
It’s a simple, affordable 
and utterly transformative 
phone accessory. 
PopSockets offer a super 
secure grip, allowing for 
one-handedtexting or 
snapping the perfect 
selfie. It also makes a great stand for watching videos 
and movies, hands free.

Item # SRP

POS812537M $9.99

PopSocket Hippie 
Hamsa
It’s a simple, affordable 
and utterly transformative 
phone accessory. 
PopSockets offer a super 
secure grip, allowing for 
one-handedtexting or 
snapping the perfect 
selfie. It also makes a great stand for watching videos 
and movies, hands free.

Item # SRP

POS810494M $9.99

PopSocket 
Metamorphic
It’s a simple, affordable 
and utterly transformative 
phone accessory. 
PopSockets offer a super 
secure grip, allowing for 
one-handedtexting or 
snapping the perfect 
selfie. It also makes a great stand for watching videos 
and movies, hands free.

Item # SRP

POS812754M $9.99

PopSocket Oh Deer
It’s a simple, affordable 
and utterly transformative 
phone accessory. 
PopSockets offer a super 
secure grip, allowing for 
one-handedtexting or 
snapping the perfect 
selfie. It also makes a 
great stand for watching videos and movies, hands 
free.

Item # SRP

POS812528M $9.99

http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDYn
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDYC
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDYU
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDYX
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDYz


 Themes

 6

New Products, Wildlife

Citizen Scientist: 
Searching for 
Heroes and Hope in 
an Age of Extinction
Award-winning writer 
Mary Ellen Hannibal has 
long reported on 
scientists’ efforts to 
protect vanishing species, but it was only through 
citizen science that she found she could take action 
herself. As she wades into tide pools, spots hawks, 
and scours mountains, she discovers the power of the 
heroic volunteers who are helping scientists...

Item # Media Type SRP

WKP519398S Books $17.95

New Products, U.S. Regions

Easy Field Guide to 
Common Trees of 
Arizona
In clear and concise 
language and drawings, 
these booklets describe 
the common species the 
reader is likely to come 
across in Southwestern terrain.

Item # Media Type SRP

PPU581018S Books $0.79

Easy To Fold: New 
Mexico (Rand McNally 
Easy to Fold!)
The durable and convenient 
New Mexico EasyToFold state 
map will take all the wear and 
tear your journey can dish out. 
The heavy-duty laminated 
design allows you to mark your 
route, make notes, then wipe 
the surface clean for further use. 
This is a must-have for 
navigation whether you're a...

Item # Media Type SRP

RMN899875M Maps $7.95

Easy To Fold: Texas
The durable and convenient 
Texas EasyToFold state map will 
take all the wear and tear your 
journey can dish out. The heavy-
duty laminated design allows 
you to mark your route, make 
notes, then wipe the surface 
clean for further use. This is a 
must-have for navigation 
whether you're a state resident 
or just passing through. 

Item # Media Type SRP

RMN885780M Maps $7.95

http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDYF
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDYQ
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDYm
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDYx


 Themes

 7

New Products, U.S. Regions - Continued

Easy To Read: Arizona 
State Map
Rand McNally's Easy To Read 
State Folded Map is a must-have 
for anyone traveling in and 
around Arizona, offering 
unbeatable accuracy and 
reliability at a great price. Our 
trusted cartography shows all 
Interstate, U.S., state, and county 
highways, along with clearly 
indicated parks, points of interest, 
airports, county boundaries, and 
streets. The easy-to-use legend...

Item # Media Type SRP

RMN888109M Maps $5.99

Hiking Waterfalls in 
Pennsylvania: A 
Guide to the State's 
Best Waterfall 
Hikes
Hiking Waterfalls in 
Pennsylvania includes 
detailed hike descriptions, 
maps, and color photos for 
some of the state’s most 
scenic waterfall hikes. 
Hike descriptions include 
history, local trivia, and GPS coordinates. Hiking...

Item # Media Type SRP

NBN302959S Books $24.95

New Mexico Off the 
Beaten Path®: 
Discover Your Fun 
(Off the Beaten 
Path Series)
Tired of the same old 
tourist traps? Whether 
you’re a visitor or a local 
looking for something different, New Mexico Off the 
Beaten Path shows you the Land of Enchantment with 
new perspectives on timeless destinations and 
introduces you to those you never knew existed—from 
the best in local dining to quirky cultural tidbits to...

Item # Media Type SRP

NBN303073S Books $16.95

Rand McNally Folded 
Map: Nevada
Rand McNally's folded map for 
Nevada is a must-have for anyone 
traveling in or through the state, 
offering unbeatable accuracy and 
reliability at a great price. Our 
trusted cartography shows all 
Interstate, U.S., state, and county 
highways and much more. 

Item # Media Type SRP

RMN888189M Maps $5.99

Texas Off the 
Beaten Path® (Off 
the Beaten Path 
Series)
Texas Off the Beaten Path 
features the things 
travelers and locals want 
to see and experience––if 
only they knew about 
them. From the best in 
local dining to quirky 
cultural tidbits to hidden 
attractions, unique finds, and unusual locales, Texas...

Item # Media Type SRP

NBN300640S Books $16.95

Why Stop?: A Guide 
to Texas Roadside 
Historical Markers
This guide to more than 2,
500 Texas roadside 
markers features historical 
events; famous and 
infamous Texans; origins 
of towns, churches, and 
organizations; battles, 
skirmishes, and gunfights; 
and settlers, pioneers, 
Indians, and outlaws. With...

Item # Media Type SRP

NBN979789S Books $19.95

http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDYZ
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDYk
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDY-
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDYR
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDYt
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=bDY6


 Index

 8

Products Page

  

Baby Duck: Finger Puppet.............................................................................................1
Baby Hedgehog: Finger Puppet.................................................................................... 1
Beardance .................................................................................................................... 2
Beardream (Avenues)....................................................................................................2
Bearstone ..................................................................................................................... 2
Best Steamboat Hikes................................................................................................... 2
Blood Moon: An American Epic of War and Splendor in the Cherokee Nation............. 3
Citizen Scientist: Searching for Heroes and Hope in an Age of Extinction....................6
Day Hikes In Grand Teton National Park: 89 Great Hikes ............................................2
Easy Field Guide to Common Trees of Arizona............................................................ 6
Easy To Fold: New Mexico (Rand McNally Easy to Fold!)............................................ 6
Easy To Fold: Texas......................................................................................................6
Easy To Read: Arizona State Map................................................................................ 7
Hiking Waterfalls in Pennsylvania: A Guide to the State's Best Waterfall Hikes........... 7
Moon Grand Canyon 7th Edition................................................................................... 2
Moon of Popping Trees................................................................................................. 3
Navajo-English Dictionary..............................................................................................3
New Mexico Off the Beaten Path®: Discover Your Fun (Off the Beaten Path Series).. 7
PopSocket Banana Brunch............................................................................................4
PopSocket Butterfly Bell Jar.......................................................................................... 4
PopSocket Cloud Canyon..............................................................................................4
PopSocket GRL PWR....................................................................................................5
PopSocket Glitterati.......................................................................................................5
PopSocket Hippie Hamsa..............................................................................................5
PopSocket Metamorphic................................................................................................5
PopSocket Oh Deer.......................................................................................................5
Rand McNally Folded Map: Nevada..............................................................................7
Russell The Sheep........................................................................................................ 1
Sheep Out to Eat........................................................................................................... 1
Splat the Cat..................................................................................................................1
Stellaluna 25th Anniversary Edition...............................................................................1
Texas Off the Beaten Path® (Off the Beaten Path Series)............................................7
Trail of Painted Ponies Coloring Book: Native American Edition...................................3
Ultimate Guide to Whitewater Rafting and River Camping............................................4
Whitewater Courage (Jake Maddox Sports Stories)......................................................4
Whitewater Safety and Rescue: Essential Knowledge For Canoeists, Kayakers, And 

Raft Guides (Paddling Series)................................................................................... 4
Why Stop?: A Guide to Texas Roadside Historical Markers......................................... 7








